
SP #1 - 10AM SAT MAR 3 UAD @ THE DOG MALL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Micheal Ferron Buck 2 M L/x 21 7 16 6 21 7 Master 1

Brett Sandman Jax S. 3 M GR 19 11 20 2 20 2 Master 2

Jeff Leonard Mainer 5.8 M BL 13 4 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 3

Sue Schroeder G.G. 7.5 F AS 18 6 17 10 18 6 Sr. Elite 4

Eliza Harned Salt 2.5 F BC 12 2 14 6 14 6 Junior 5

Michelle Whall Quinn 2 M BL 13 14 2 14 2 Junior 6

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 2 M YL 13 13 1 13 1 Junior 7

Lisa Podielsky Charley 5 F BL 12 10 12 6 12 10 Junior 8

Laura/Brianna/KaylaCanty Skye 1 F GR 9 10 12 10 12 10 Junior 9

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 3 F GSD/x 8 8 8 Novice 10

Kristin Bimbo Baylee Rose 9 F BL 6 6 2 6 2 Novice 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT MAR 3 UAD @ THE DOG MALL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Micheal Ferron Buck 2 M L/x 22 17 3 22 Master 1

Brett Sandman Jax S. 3 M GR 21 2 19 2 21 2 Master 2

Sue Schroeder G.G. 7.5 F AS 17 1 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 3

Laura/Brianna/KaylaCanty Skye 1 F GR 18 2 12 6 18 2 Sr. Elite 4

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 2 M YL 16 15 8 16 Senior 5

Eliza Harned Salt 2.5 F BC 15 9 14 2 15 9 Senior 6

Rochelle/Justin Thomson/MorganMolly 5 F YL 11 2 15 3 15 3 Senior 7

Lisa Podielsky Charley 5 F BL 14 6 14 8 14 8 Junior 8

Mike Whall Quinn M BL 13 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 9

Jeff Leonard Chester 8.3 M BL 7 10 13 10 13 10 Junior 10

Jeff Leonard Wilder 7.6 M GR 10 2 13 13 Junior 11

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 3 F GSD/x 8 6 8 10 8 10 Novice 12

Jennifer Andersen Joker 4.5 M BL/GSD/RR 1 1 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT MAR 3 UAD @ THE DOG MALL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Sue Schroeder G.G. 7.5 F AS 19 6 17 3 19 6 Sr. Elite 1

Brett Sandman Jax S. 3 M GR 18 2 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 2

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 2 M YL 15 15 2 15 2 Senior 3

Rochelle/Justin Thomson/MorganMolly 5 F YL 13 3 15 2 15 2 Senior 4

Eliza Harned Salt 2.5 F BC 14 2 14 11 14 11 Junior 5

Michelle Whall Quinn 2 M BL 14 2 13 8 14 2 Junior 6

Lisa Podielsky Charley 5 F BL 13 4 13 4 13 4 Junior 7

Laura/Brianna/KaylaCanty Skye 1 F GR 12 7 12 6 12 7 Junior 8

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 3 F GSD/x 8 7 11 8 Novice 9

Kristin Bimbo Baylee Rose 9 F BL 5 5 6 5 6 Novice 10

Jennifer Andersen Joker 4.5 M BL/GSD/RR 1 1 Novice 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 11:30AM SUN MAR 4 UAD @ THE DOG MALL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Micheal Ferron Buck 2 M L/x 22 7 23 23 Master Elite 1

Tom Shea Arrow 4 M GR 22 2 21 6 22 2 Master 2

Stephanie Shafer Boomer 5 M GWP 22 20 4 22 Master 3

Brett Sandman Jax S. 3 M GR 19 10 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Jacqueline Tew Garrett James 2.5 M BSD-L 17 5 20 6 20 6 Master 5

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 2 M YL 17 15 10 17 Senior 6

Lauren Shunaman Joey 3 M CL 15 10 16 2 16 2 Senior 7

Mike Whall Quinn M BL 14 6 13 14 6 Junior 8

Debra Jones Lacy J 3 F ACD 14 1 13 8 14 1 Junior 9

Rochelle/Justin Thomson/MorganMolly 5 F YL 13 11 13 3 13 11 Junior 10

Laura/Brianna/KaylaCanty Skye 1 F GR 12 7 13 4 13 4 Junior 11

Pam Neumann Kodi 10.4 M CL 12 6 11 10 12 6 Junior 12

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 3 F GSD/x 10 10 11 1 11 1 Junior 13

Debra Jones Southern Blue 3 F ACD 10 4 8 3 10 4 Junior 14

Maegan & Tim Holmes Macie 3.5 F ESS 7 2 9 9 Novice 15

Bobbi Page Duke 4 M CL 6 4 8 3 8 3 Novice 16

Kristin Bimbo Baylee Rose 9 F BL 6 2 6 2 Novice 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 1PM SUN MAR 4 UAD @ THE DOG MALL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Micheal Ferron Buck 2 M L/x 23 1 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 1

Tom Shea Arrow 4 M GR 22 3 20 6 22 3 Master 2

Stephanie Shafer Boomer 5 M GWP 21 6 20 6 21 6 Master 3

Brett Sandman Jax S. 3 M GR 20 11 21 3 21 3 Master 4

Jacqueline Tew Garrett James 2.5 M BSD-L 16 7 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 5

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 2 M YL 14 8 16 10 16 10 Senior 6

Bobbi Page Tucker 8 M YL 14 11 15 8 15 8 Senior 7

Michelle Whall Quinn 2 M BL 15 7 14 3 15 7 Senior 8

Lauren Shunaman Joey 3 M CL 14 10 15 3 15 3 Senior 9

Steve Berk Milo 4.5 M BT 14 1 13 9 14 1 Junior 10

Laura/Brianna/KaylaCanty Skye 1 F GR 12 11 13 6 13 6 Junior 11

Debra Jones Lacy J 3 F ACD 13 1 13 1 13 1 Junior 12

Pam Neumann Kodi 10.4 M CL 12 4 10 12 4 Junior 13

Rochelle/Justin Thomson/MorganMolly 5 F YL 12 3 11 4 12 3 Junior 14

Debra Jones Smoke On Water1.75 M ACD 9 11 11 7 11 7 Junior 15

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 3 F GSD/x 9 4 9 4 9 4 Novice 16

Maegan & Tim Holmes Macie 3.5 F ESS 8 7 9 9 Novice 17

Debra Jones Southern Blue 3 F ACD 7 8 7 9 7 9 Novice 18

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 2:30PM SUN MAR 4 UAD @ THE DOG MALL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stephanie Shafer Boomer 5 M GWP Baltic CT 31 11 31 2 63 1 Master Elite 1

Brett Sandman Jax S. 3 M GR Fishkill NY 29 9 28 8 58 5 Master Elite 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 4PM SAT MAR 3 UAD @ THE DOG MALL
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Bobbi Page Tucker 8 M YL Gilmanton Iron WorksNH 6.40 7.36 6.40 1 Ultimate

Jeff Leonard Mainer 5.8 M BL Rutland VT 6.43 7.66 6.43 Ultimate

Rochelle/Justin Thomson/MorganMolly 5 F YL Uxbridge MA 7.13 6.75 6.75 2 Ultimate

Brett Sandman Jax S. 3 M GR Fishkill NY 7.18 6.83 6.83 3 Ultimate

Jeff Leonard Chester 8.3 M BL Rutland VT 8.20 7.55 7.55 Master Elite

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 2 M YL Gilmanton Iron WorksNH 8.55 7.68 7.68 Master Elite

Mike Whall Quinn M BL North Attleboro MA 8.11 8.22 8.11 Master

Lisa Podielsky Charley 5 F BL Lakeville MA 8.64 8.60 8.60 Master

Eliza Harned Salt 2.5 F BC Truro MA 10.07 10.33 10.07 Master



FETCH-IT - 10AM SUN MAR 4  UAD @ THE DOG MALL
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20'

B
ES

T PLACE

Tom Shea Arrow 4 M GR Chicopee MA 15 x x x x pass oo 18 1

Lauren Shunaman Joey 3 M CL Ware MA 11 x x x x x x oo 16 2

Rochelle/Justin Thomson/Morgan Molly 5 F YL Uxbridge MA 10 x oo 10 3

Jeff Leonard Mainer 5.8 M BL Rutland VT 12 x ox oo 13



FINALS 3/4/18 UAD @ THE DOG MALL

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Bobbi Page Duke 4 M CL Gilmanton Iron Works NH 7 3 7 8 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Debra Berk Milo 4.5 M BT Boston MA 14 4 14 2 Junior 1

Pam Jones Lacy J 3 F ACD North Windham CT 8 5 13 11 Junior 2

Debra Neumann Kodi 10.4 M CL Middletown CT 11 4 12 5 Junior 3

Debra Jones Southern Blue 3 F ACD North Windham CT 5 2 8 9 Novice 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lowell Vigeant Tansey M YL Gilmanton Iron WorksNH 16 8 16 3 Senior 1

Bobbi Page Tucker M YL Gilmanton Iron WorksNH 16 4 14 7 Senior 2

Lauren Shunaman Joey M CL Ware MA 14 7 16 1 Senior 3

Rochelle/Justin Thomson/MorganMolly 5 F YL Uxbridge MA 12 4 12 3 Junior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tom Shea Arrow 4 M GR Chicopee MA 21 8 20 1 Master 1

Brett Sandman Jax S. 3 M GR Fishkill NY 20 8 19 11 Master 2

Jacqueline Tew Garrett James 2.5 M BSD-L Glastonbury CT 18 11 16 8 Sr. Elite 3

Stephanie Shafer Boomer 5 M GWP Baltic CT 13 16 3 Senior 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Micheal Ferron Buck 2 M L/x Gorham ME 23 4 22 11 Master Elite 1



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
PRESENTED TO: 

 

___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2018 SEASON AT THE 

UAD @ THE DOG MALL 
MARCH 3-4, 2018 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 


